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Work on Public Right-of-Way Permit Application

Name of Owner:

Contractor: Telephone:
Address:
Location of Work:
Type of Work Proposed (check all that apply)
Driveway: Curb and Gutter ~ Culvert: Concrete Underdrain: PVC RCP

Name of Utility Company:

Contact Person and Phone Number:
Utility Company Subcontractor:
Address and Telephone Number:
Location of Work:

For Utility Work Performed in Village Public Right-of-Way

Application Fees: Plan Review
Base Inspection
Final Inspection

Deposit
Required Certification of Insurance

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$1,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$500,000.00
$10,000.00

Minimum (refundable-certified check)
General Liability

Bodily Injury

Property Damage

License/Permit Bond

Name as Additional Insured the Village of Deer Park and its duly elected and/or appointed officials, employees, agents

and representatives

If initial plan is rejected, owner is subject to additional $100 resubmittal review fee

Larger deposit/bonds may be required dependent on the size and scope of improvements to ensure the public right-of-

way is restored to its original conditions.

The Owner/Contractor/Utility Company referenced above understands and agrees to complete all proposed work in
accordance with Village Ordinances and attached General Conditions and hereby accepts and agrees to said General

Conditions

Signature of Applicant (Owner) Date
Office Use Only
Date Permit Fee Paid Amount of Permit Fee Bond Amount Submitted:
Approval: Approved for construction this day of 20
Village Engineer
Inspection: Inspected and approved this day of 20

Inspector
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