



Work on Public Right-of-Way Permit Application

Name of Owner: _____
 Contractor: _____ Telephone: _____
 Address: _____
 Location of Work: _____

Type of Work Proposed (check all that apply)

Driveway: Curb and Gutter Culvert: Concrete Underdrain: PVC RCP

For Utility Work Performed in Village Public Right-of-Way	
Name of Utility Company:	_____
Contact Person and Phone Number:	_____
Utility Company Subcontractor:	_____
Address and Telephone Number:	_____
Location of Work:	_____

Application Fees:	Plan Review	\$100.00	
	Base Inspection	\$100.00	
	Final Inspection	\$100.00	
	Deposit	\$1,000.00	Minimum (refundable-certified check)
Required Certification of Insurance	\$1,000,000.00		General Liability
	\$2,000,000.00		Bodily Injury
	\$500,000.00		Property Damage
	\$10,000.00		License/Permit Bond

- Name as Additional Insured the Village of Deer Park and its duly elected and/or appointed officials, employees, agents and representatives
-
- If initial plan is rejected, owner is subject to additional \$100 resubmittal review fee
- Larger deposit/bonds may be required dependent on the size and scope of improvements to ensure the public right-of-way is restored to its original conditions.

The Owner/Contractor/Utility Company referenced above understands and agrees to complete all proposed work in accordance with Village Ordinances and attached General Conditions and hereby accepts and agrees to said General Conditions

 Signature of Applicant (Owner)

 Date

Office Use Only

Date Permit Fee Paid _____ Amount of Permit Fee _____ Bond Amount Submitted: _____

Approval: Approved for construction this _____ day of _____ 20____

 Village Engineer

Inspection: Inspected and approved this _____ day of _____ 20____

 Inspector